
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

50 

91 

19 

92 

89 

90 

55 

44 

53 

63 

5 

9 

34 

54 

4 

57 

G79 

36 

31 

81 

73 

94 

12 

85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Julian PUFFE 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Danny DE BOER 

Alessandro POLITA 

Jan HALBICH 

Jan MOHR 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Jordan WEAVING 

Bobby BOS 

Ricardo BRINK 

Kevin SIEDER 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Sarah HEIDE 

Florian HÜSLER 

Christof HÖFER 

Felix BAUER 

Manuel SCHOEWER 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

UKR 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

ITA 

CZE 

AUT 

CHE 

GBR 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMI 

ACCR 

AMF 

FMS 

ACU 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

19 

16 

18 

13 

15 

17 

15 

13 

16 

19 

14 

17 

16 

17 

16 

19 

19 

16 

19 

19 

17 

3 

17 

15 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.519 

1:39.142 

1:39.439 

1:39.918 

1:39.982 

1:40.535 

1:40.537 

1:40.651 

1:40.808 

1:40.939 

1:41.030 

1:41.174 

1:41.199 

1:41.725 

1:41.948 

1:41.998 

1:42.530 

1:42.737 

1:43.267 

1:43.320 

1:43.754 

1:44.182 

1:44.411 

1:45.007 

Diff. 

0.623 

0.920 

1.399 

1.463 

2.016 

2.018 

2.132 

2.289 

2.420 

2.511 

2.655 

2.680 

3.206 

3.429 

3.479 

4.011 

4.218 

4.748 

4.801 

5.235 

5.663 

5.892 

6.488 

Abstand 

0.623 

0.297 

0.479 

0.064 

0.553 

0.002 

0.114 

0.157 

0.131 

0.091 

0.144 

0.025 

0.526 

0.223 

0.050 

0.532 

0.207 

0.530 

0.053 

0.434 

0.428 

0.229 

0.596 

In Runde 

13 

9 

18 

12 

14 

9 

4 

11 

11 

9 

9 

12 

9 

17 

3 

19 

15 

13 

9 

7 

12 

3 

3 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #82 RIDER OK 
CRASH #94 RIDER OK 

Gedruckt: 25.08.2018 15:05:37 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortitz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Olaf Noack D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Lausitzring/D 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (40:00 Zeit) started at 14:10:00 

Lausitzring/D 4,255 km 

25.08.2018 14:10 


